CORRECTIONS COURSE OUTLINE

Chapter 1
Chapter 2
Chapter 3
Chapter 4
Chapter 5

Chapter 6

Chapter 7
Chapter 8
HL 2
HL 3
HL 4
HL 6

CJK 0300
CJK 0305
CJK 0310
CJK 0315
CJK 0320

CJK 0325

CJK 0330
CJK 0335
CJK 0031
CJK 0040
CJK 0051
CJK 0340

Introduction to Corrections
Communications

Officer Safety

Facility and Equipment
Intake and Release

Supervising in a Correctional Facility

Supervising Special Populations
Responding to Incidents and Emergencies
CMS First Aid for Criminal Justice Officers
CMS Criminal Justice Firearms

CMS Criminal Justice Defensive Tactics
Officer Wellness and Physical Abilities

32 hrs
40 hrs
16 hrs
8 hrs

18 hrs

40 hrs

20 hrs
16 hrs
40 hrs
80 hrs
80 hrs
30 hrs
Total 420




