CORRECTIONS COURSE OUTLINE

Chapter 1	CJK 0300	Introduction to Corrections	32 hrs
Chapter 2	CJK 0305	Communications	40 hrs
Chapter 3	CJK 0310	Officer Safety	16 hrs
Chapter 4	CJK 0315	Facility and Equipment	8 hrs
Chapter 5	CJK 0320	Intake and Release	18 hrs
Chapter 6	CJK 0325	Supervising in a Correctional Facility	40 hrs
Chapter 7	CJK 0330	Supervising Special Populations	2 0 hrs
Chapter 8	CJK 0335	Responding to Incidents and Emergencies	16 hrs
HL 2	CJK 0031	CMS First Aid for Criminal Justice Officers	40 hrs
HL 3	CJK 0040	CMS Criminal Justice Firearms	80 hrs
HL 4	CJK 0051	CMS Criminal Justice Defensive Tactics	80 hrs
HL 6	CJK 0340	Officer Wellness and Physical Abilities	30 hrs
			Total 420